BIANDRATE (NO)
Via VALSESIA

PERIODO

DURATA (GIORNI)

PASSAGGI TOTALI / NOTTE

ENTRO IL LIMITE

TOTALE

INFRAZIONI

TOTALI NOTTE | caon

INFR. GRAVI TOTALE

(>90 KM/H) CALO %

MEDIA

VELOCITA'
NOTTURNA | o

CALO %

(limite 50 km/h)

NESSUN
PRESIDIO

13-gen-2014 / 14-gen-2014

14-gen-2014 / 18-gen-2014

0,96 41

298 310 1.547 377
203 (68,1%) 1.201  (77,6%)
95  (31,9%) 346 (22,4%)

-29,8%

1 (0,3%)

- (OIO%)

-100,0%

46,54 km/h

44,27 km/h

-2,27

-4,9%




